
5-7-23 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4 (CATEGORY RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Handcycle 2) Juniors 3) Road Bike Female 4) Road Bike Male 5) TT Bike Female 6) TT Bike Male                                                                                                                                                                                    
(Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards 

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE HANDCYCLE 49 Randall David 22:10 21.65

2 MALE HANDCYCLE 28 Piganas Linas 23:33 20.38

3 MALE HANDCYCLE 46 Ouellet Pierre 26:30 18.11

4 MALE HANDCYCLE 33 Zuravel Stephen 27:34 17.41

1 MALE Merckx 35 Miller Brian 19:02 25.22

2 MALE Merckx 48 Penton Geisy 19:54 24.12

3 MALE Merckx 39 Sanchez Luis Carlos 20:21 23.59

4 MALE Merckx 47 Hess Brad 20:30 23.41

5 MALE Merckx 61 Whited James 20:55 22.95

6 MALE Merckx 59 Micklisch Ingolf 21:27 22.38

7 MALE Merckx 55 Tisdale Dave 22:16 21.56

8 MALE Merckx 60 Mahoney Glenn 23:20 20.57

1 MALE TEAM TT 11 McNichol Ryker 24:01 19.99

2 MALE TEAM TT 43 McNichol Shawn 24:16 19.78

1 MALE Merckx 70-75 73 Noland Arthur 22:44 21.11

2 MALE Merckx 70-75 72 Marnell Tom 24:41 19.45

1 FEMALE Aero 65 Besuden Kimberly 21:18 22.54

2 FEMALE Aero 76 Wulff Sandra 24:33 19.55

1 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Horan Mark 18:38 25.76

2 MALE Aero 60+ 63 Karwowski Philip 19:44 24.32

3 MALE Aero 60+ 70 LeMaster Robert 21:15 22.59

4 MALE Aero 60+ 66 Doebele James 21:52 21.95

5 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Mahoney Glenn 22:42 21.15

6 MALE Aero 60+ 75 Butler Doug 28:07 17.07

1 MALE Aero 39 Mora Miguel 18:01 26.64

2 MALE Aero 54 Frost Joe 18:12 26.37

3 MALE Aero 35 Miller Brian 18:38 25.76

4 MALE Aero 44 Doherty Joe 18:48 25.53

5 MALE Aero 47 Connor Brendan 19:17 24.89

6 MALE Aero 47 Hess Brad 19:38 24.45

7 MALE Aero 45 Romain Jason 19:42 24.37

8 MALE Aero 59 Micklisch Ingolf 20:47 23.10

1 MALE Recumbent 52 Larsen Kyle 17:02 28.18
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5-7–23 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4 (OVERALL RESULTS)

1) 15KM 2) Handcycle 2) Juniors 3) Road Bike Female 4) Road Bike Male 5) TT Bike Female 6) TT Bike Male                                                                                                                                                                                    
(Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards 

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED

1 MALE Recumbent 52 Larsen Kyle 17:02 28.18

2 MALE Aero 39 Mora Miguel 18:01 26.64

3 MALE Aero 54 Frost Joe 18:12 26.37

4 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Horan Mark 18:38 25.76

5 MALE Aero 35 Miller Brian 18:38 25.76

6 MALE Aero 44 Doherty Joe 18:48 25.53

7 MALE Merckx 35 Miller Brian 19:02 25.22

8 MALE Aero 47 Connor Brendan 19:17 24.89

9 MALE Aero 47 Hess Brad 19:38 24.45

10 MALE Aero 45 Romain Jason 19:42 24.37

11 MALE Aero 60+ 63 Karwowski Philip 19:44 24.32

12 MALE Merckx 48 Penton Geisy 19:54 24.12

13 MALE Merckx 39 Sanchez Luis Carlos 20:21 23.59

14 MALE Merckx 47 Hess Brad 20:30 23.41

15 MALE Aero 59 Micklisch Ingolf 20:47 23.10

16 MALE Merckx 61 Whited James 20:55 22.95

17 MALE Aero 60+ 70 LeMaster Robert 21:15 22.59

18 FEMALE Aero 65 Besuden Kimberly 21:18 22.54

19 MALE Merckx 59 Micklisch Ingolf 21:27 22.38

20 MALE Aero 60+ 66 Doebele James 21:52 21.95

21 MALE HANDCYCLE 49 Randall David 22:10 21.65

22 MALE Merckx 55 Tisdale Dave 22:16 21.56

23 MALE Aero 60+ 60 Mahoney Glenn 22:42 21.15

24 MALE Merckx 70-75 73 Nolad Arthur 22:44 21.11

25 MALE Merckx 60 Mahoney Glenn 23:20 20.57

26 MALE HANDCYCLE 28 Piganas Linas 23:33 20.38

27 MALE TEAM TT 11 McNichol Ryker 24:01 19.99

28 MALE TEAM TT 43 McNichol Shawn 24:16 19.78

29 FEMALE Aero 76 Wulff Sandra 24:33 19.55

30 MALE Merckx 70-75 72 Marnell Tom 24:41 19.45

31 MALE HANDCYCLE 46 Ouellet Pierre 26:30 18.11

32 MALE HANDCYCLE 33 Zuravel Stephen 27:34 17.41

33 MALE Aero 60+ 75 Butler Doug 28:07 17.07
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